
Thoughtful Design
European-designed and German-engineered products tuned and tailored for the
U.S. market provide an excellent foundation for furnishing spaces that are functional
and enhance the quality of work life.

STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA 
CONTRACT INFORMATION
FOR END-USERS

800-631-1186 | info@dauphin.com | www.dauphin.com
100 Fulton Street, Boonton, NJ 07005

Angela Smith, Contract Manager 
973-833-1337 
Angela.smith@dauphin.com

Title: Commercial Furniture / Solicitation Number: 6100054805
Contract# 4400025637
Supplier# 116107
Company Name: DACO Limited Partnership dba Dauphin
Effective Date: May 1, 2022 - April 30, 2025 

Click the link to view our Authorized Dealers List

Terms and Conditions
Discount: 50% off list 
Installation: Negotiated separately between dealer and end user,
and is an additional cost.
Freight:  FOB Destination 

Purchase Order Instructions
PA State purchase orders should be made out to “Dauphin c/o Dealer.” They must be accompanied by a quote and
clearly state the PA State Contract. 
Submit orders to:  lori.finn@dauphin.com

Awarded Categories
Seating
Tables
Free Standing Office Furniture
Lounge & Meeting Room
Outdoor / Patio Furniture
Ergonomic Furniture
Computer Ergonomic Furniture

Links to Applicable Price Lists

Dauphin Collaborative Lounge
2025 Price List - 5% increase

Dauphin 2025 Price list - 5%
increase

Akers Business Solutions
Kelley Maringo 
P: 412-760-0173
Kelley@akersbusiness.com

VF Associates LLC
www.VFreps.com
P: 856-630-2777
Jennifer Brock, Owner 
Jbrock@vfassoc.com

Andrea Merritt
amerritt@vfassoc.com

Mary Murphy
Mmurphy@vfassoc.com

Jane Madden
Jmadden@vfassoc.com

https://www.emarketplace.state.pa.us/BidContractDetails.aspx?ContractNo=4400025637
https://www.dauphin.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/01/revised_dauphin_state_of_pa__authorizd_dealers_2020__7-2-20.xls
https://www.dauphin.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/01/revised_dauphin_state_of_pa__authorizd_dealers_2020__7-2-20.xls
mailto:lori.finn@dauphin.com
https://www.dauphin.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/12/Dauphin_Collaborative_Lounge_Pricelist_01062025.pdf
https://www.dauphin.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/12/Dauphin_Collaborative_Lounge_Pricelist_01062025.pdf
https://www.dauphin.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/01/Dauphin_Pricelist_01022025-2-1.pdf
https://www.dauphin.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/01/Dauphin_Pricelist_01022025-2-1.pdf
mailto:Kelley@akersbusiness.com

